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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Byler, Gary  
505 South Independence Boulevard 
201 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

1.Byler Attorney 
2.Attorney 
3.Virginia Beach

03/20/2015 $500.00 $500.00

DeBoe, Diana  
2613 Cove Pointe Place 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

03/31/2015 $3,000.00 $3,091.17

Hill, Shak  
5222 Rolling Road 
Burke, VA 22015

1.Shak Hill-All State 
2.Insurance Agent 
3.Burke, VA

03/31/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Hudgins, Craig  
2801 County Place 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.United Arilines 
2.Pilot 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/20/2015 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

Lind, Howard  
P.O. Box 912 
MCLEAN, VA 22101

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

03/31/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Total This Period $7,250.00
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Blake, Don  
11816 Mill Cross Terrace 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1. Blake Property Management 
2. Real Estate 
3. Glen Allen 
4. purchase of data 
5. Actual Cost

03/23/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $500.00
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No Schedule C results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Princess Anne Postal Store 
2509 George Mason Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

PO Box fee Hudgins for 
Senate 03/20/2015 $31.00

Sherman, Nathaniel  
643 Andover Street 
Kentwood, MI 49548

Campaign Staff Hudgins for 
Senate 03/20/2015 $1,000.00

Woods, Waverly S 
2453 Haversham Close 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

Campaign Work Hudgins for 
Senate 03/23/2015 $1,000.00

LLoyd, Mark  
506 Windingway Road 
Lynchburge, VA 24502

training Hudgins for 
Senate 03/24/2015 $500.00

State Board of Elections 
1100 Bank Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

Filing Fee Hudgins for 
Senate 03/25/2015 $360.00

Kaiser and Blair 
4236 Grissom Drive 
Batavia, OH 45103

Materials Hudgins for 
Senate 03/27/2015 $389.58

Princess Anne Postal Store 
2509 George Mason Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

postage Hudgins for 
Senate 03/27/2015 $5.63

Anedot 
5555 Hilton Avenue 
106 
Baton Rouge, LA 70808

website fee for online donations Hudgins for 
Senate 03/31/2015 $35.32

Total This Period $3,321.53
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.

6 of 9



Hudgins for State Senate (CC-15-00311) Reporting Period: 01/01/2015 Through: 03/31/2015
Page:                          

Schedule F: Debts remaining Unpaid as of this 
Report 
 
Name and Address of Creditor

Pupose of Obligation Date Debt 
Incurred

Amount 
Remaining 
Unpaid

Sherman, Nathaniel  
643 Andover Street 
Kentwood, MI 49548

Campaign Services 03/31/2015 $2,000.00

Shores, Chris  
1007 West Osborne Road 
Farmville, VA 23901

Campaign Consulting 03/31/2015 $2,000.00

Woods, Waverly S 
2453 Haversham Close 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

Campaign Field Work 03/31/2015 $1,400.00

Total This Period $5,400.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 5 $7,250.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $500.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 5 $350.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 1 $91.17

5. Total 12 $8,191.17

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $500.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $91.17

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $3,321.53

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $3,912.70

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $0.00

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $8,191.17

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $8,191.17

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $8,191.17

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$3,912.70

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $3,912.70

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $4,278.47

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $5,400.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $8,191.17

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $8,191.17

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $8,191.17

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$3,912.70

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $3,912.70

29. Ending Balance $4,278.47
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